

## Pachet

I.D.: 59694744

Data publicarii 05.08.21 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.021,01 RON - 2.021,01 RON

Descriere: 1 PASTA CORECTOARE buc 10 5,88 58,82 2 PLIC C5 BANDA buc 50 0,21 10,50 3 PLIC BURDUF buc 20 0,84 16,81 4 SEPARATOARE CARTON buc 4 8,40 33,61 5 CAIET A4 4 SUBIECTE buc 4 12,61 50,42 6 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 6 2,52 15,13 7 TONER XEROX 3020 LASER RO NEW V3 buc 1 58,82 58,82 8 AGRAFE 78MM buc 6 3,78 22,69 9 CAPSE 24/6 buc 10 1,26 12,61 10 DOSARE PVC buc 200 0,42 84,03 11 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 10 5,46 54,62 12 BIBLIORAFT PVC 5 CM buc 10 5,46 54,62 13 SANO FRESH 2L buc 10 18,49 184,87 14 AJAX GEAM 500 ML buc 3 5,04 15,13 15 ODORIZANT WC SANO buc 6 6,72 40,34 16 REZERVA AIR WICK buc 6 10,92 65,55 17 PRONTO SPRAY buc 3 11,76 35,29 18 SAPUN LICHID PROTEX buc 6 10,92 65,55 19 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY buc 1 7,56 7,56 20 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 4 8,40 33,61 21 PROSOP DADA 150 M buc 5 12,61 63,03 22 PROSOP ROLA 2/SET buc 10 2,52 25,21 23 SACI MENAJ 35 L RO 6 3,36 20,17 24 REZERVA MOP 250 GR buc 3 4,62 13,87 25 HARTIE IGIENICA 110GR 2 STRATURI buc 100 0,67 67,23 26 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 25 12,61 315,13 Plata OP 10 ZILE 1 CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 10 10.08 100.84 2 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 10 2.10 21.01 3 AGENDA A5 buc 2 10.08 20.17 4 STILOU buc 2 201.68 403.36 5 CONVERTOR FUNCTIONAL PARKER buc 2 25.21 50.42